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Fixtures and results
FK Jablonec
Date Competition Opponent Result Goalscorers
24/07/2021 League FC Baník Ostrava (H) Pilař 88
31/07/2021 League FK Mladá Boleslav (A)
05/08/2021 UEL Celtic FC (H) Pilař 17, Bitton 85 (og)
08/08/2021 League Bohemians Praha 1905 (H) Pilař 77 (P), Čvančara 83
12/08/2021 UEL Celtic FC (A)
15/08/2021 League FK Teplice (A)

19/08/2021 UECL MŠK Žilina (H) Kratochvíl 10, 22, Doležal 41, Považanec
45+1, Martinec 90

22/08/2021 League 1. FC Slovácko (H) Čvančara 76 (P)
26/08/2021 UECL MŠK Žilina (A) Pleštil 30, Vaníček 86, Čvančara 88
29/08/2021 League SK Sigma Olomouc (A)
12/09/2021 League MFK Karviná (H) Malínsky 45+3
16/09/2021 UECL CFR 1907 Cluj (H)
19/09/2021 League AC Sparta Praha (A)
22/09/2021 Cup Prepere (A)
26/09/2021 League FC Slovan Liberec (H)
30/09/2021 UECL AZ Alkmaar (A)
03/10/2021 League FC Hradec Králové (A)

16/10/2021 League SK Dynamo České
Budějovice (H)

21/10/2021 UECL Randers FC (H)
23/10/2021 League FC Viktoria Plzeň (A)
30/10/2021 League FK Pardubice (H)
04/11/2021 UECL Randers FC (A)
06/11/2021 League FC Zlín (A)
20/11/2021 League SK Slavia Praha (A)
25/11/2021 UECL AZ Alkmaar (H)
27/11/2021 League FK Mladá Boleslav (H)
04/12/2021 League Bohemians Praha 1905 (A)
09/12/2021 UECL CFR 1907 Cluj (A)
11/12/2021 League FK Teplice (H)
18/12/2021 League 1. FC Slovácko (A)
05/02/2022 League SK Sigma Olomouc (H)
12/02/2022 League MFK Karviná (A)
19/02/2022 League AC Sparta Praha (H)
26/02/2022 League FC Slovan Liberec (A)
05/03/2022 League FC Hradec Králové (H)

12/03/2022 League SK Dynamo České
Budějovice (A)

19/03/2022 League FC Viktoria Plzeň (H)
02/04/2022 League FK Pardubice (A)
09/04/2022 League FC Zlín (H)
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16/04/2022 League SK Slavia Praha (H)
23/04/2022 League FC Baník Ostrava (A)

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 FC Viktoria Plzeň 7 6 0 1 12 6 18
2 AC Sparta Praha 7 5 1 1 18 6 16
3 SK Slavia Praha 6 5 1 0 15 5 16
4 FC Baník Ostrava 7 5 0 2 14 9 15
5 1. FC Slovácko 7 4 1 2 8 6 13
6 SK Sigma Olomouc 6 3 2 1 19 12 11
7 Bohemians Praha 1905 7 2 3 2 12 12 9
8 FC Hradec Králové 7 2 3 2 5 8 9
9 FC Zlín 7 3 0 4 10 15 9
10 FK Mladá Boleslav 7 2 2 3 11 10 8
11 FK Jablonec 7 2 2 3 5 11 8
12 SK Dynamo České Budějovice 7 2 1 4 6 9 7
13 FK Pardubice 7 1 3 3 12 13 6
14 MFK Karviná 7 0 3 4 8 14 3
15 FK Teplice 7 1 0 6 6 16 3
16 FC Slovan Liberec 7 0 2 5 3 12 2

CFR 1907 Cluj
Date Competition Opponent Result Goalscorers
29/11/2020 Cup CSM Politehnica Iaşi (A)
06/07/2021 UCL FK Borac Banja Luka (H) Omrani 11, Deac 28, Sigurjónsson 60
13/07/2021 UCL FK Borac Banja Luka (A) Chipciu 118 ET
16/07/2021 League U Craiova 1948 (H) Deac 10, Tahiri 12, Petrila 75
20/07/2021 UCL Lincoln Red Imps FC (A) Debeljuh 52, 58
24/07/2021 League FC Academica Clinceni (A) Petrila 61, Latovlevici 87
28/07/2021 UCL Lincoln Red Imps FC (H) Cestor 18, Sigurjónsson 58
31/07/2021 League Chindia Targoviste (H) Alibec 52
03/08/2021 UCL BSC Young Boys (H) Manea 4
06/08/2021 League CS Mioveni (A) Petrila 49
10/08/2021 UCL BSC Young Boys (A) Omrani 4
13/08/2021 League FC Farul Constanţa (H) Debeljuh 36
17/08/2021 UEL FK Crvena zvezda (A)
21/08/2021 League ACS Campionii FC Arges (A) Omrani 30
26/08/2021 UEL FK Crvena zvezda (H) Debeljuh 34

29/08/2021 League FCSB (H) Omrani 30, Sigurjónsson 56, Deac 67,
Alibec 73 (P)

11/09/2021 League FC Botoşani (A)
16/09/2021 UECL FK Jablonec (A)
20/09/2021 League Universitatea Craiova (H)
26/09/2021 League FCM UTA Arad (A)
30/09/2021 UECL Randers FC (H)
02/10/2021 League CS Gaz Metan Mediaş (H)
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16/10/2021 League FC Rapid Bucureşti (A)
21/10/2021 UECL AZ Alkmaar (H)
23/10/2021 League Sepsi Sfantu Gheorghe (H)
30/10/2021 League FC Voluntari (H)
04/11/2021 UECL AZ Alkmaar (A)
06/11/2021 League FC Dinamo Bucureşti (A)
20/11/2021 League U Craiova 1948 (A)
25/11/2021 UECL Randers FC (A)
27/11/2021 League FC Academica Clinceni (H)
04/12/2021 League Chindia Targoviste (A)
09/12/2021 UECL FK Jablonec (H)
11/12/2021 League CS Mioveni (H)
14/12/2021 League FC Farul Constanţa (A)
18/12/2021 League ACS Campionii FC Arges (H)
22/01/2022 League FCSB (A)
29/01/2022 League FC Botoşani (H)
05/02/2022 League Universitatea Craiova (A)
09/02/2022 League FCM UTA Arad (H)
12/02/2022 League CS Gaz Metan Mediaş (A)
19/02/2022 League FC Rapid Bucureşti (H)
26/02/2022 League Sepsi Sfantu Gheorghe (A)
01/03/2022 League FC Voluntari (A)
05/03/2022 League FC Dinamo Bucureşti (H)

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 CFR 1907 Cluj 8 7 0 1 13 5 21
2 FC Rapid Bucureşti 8 5 2 1 10 4 17
3 FC Botoşani 8 5 2 1 8 5 17
4 FC Farul Constanţa 8 4 3 1 12 2 15
5 FCM UTA Arad 8 4 3 1 9 5 15
6 Universitatea Craiova 8 4 1 3 10 9 13
7 FCSB 8 3 3 2 15 9 12
8 FC Voluntari 8 4 0 4 9 12 12
9 ACS Campionii FC Arges 8 3 1 4 7 6 10
10 CS Mioveni 8 3 1 4 5 7 10
11 Chindia Targoviste 8 2 3 3 6 7 9
12 U Craiova 1948 8 2 2 4 7 9 8
13 Sepsi Sfantu Gheorghe 8 1 4 3 7 9 7
14 FC Dinamo Bucureşti 8 2 0 6 6 17 6
15 CS Gaz Metan Mediaş 8 1 1 6 5 11 4
16 FC Academica Clinceni 8 0 2 6 6 18 2

CFR 1907 Cluj
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Legend
Competitions
Disclaimer: Although UEFA has taken all reasonable care that the information contained within this document is
accurate at the time of publication, no representation or guarantee (including liability towards third parties), expressed
or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. Therefore, UEFA assumes no liability for the use or
interpretation of information contained herein. More information can be found in the competition regulations available
on UEFA.com.
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